Faun ATF 45-3

General features

Brand

Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Hourmeter reading
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

CE marking

Characteristics

Empty weight
GVW

Length

Width

Lifting capacity

Mast type

Faun

All terrain crane
BL-SG-40
207.553km
2002
24-01-2002
15469
Green

Used

Very good
Diesel

Yes

36.000kg
36.000kg
1.048cm
255cm
45.000kg

Telescope



Faun ATF 45-3

Technical specifications

Drive wheels
Engine output 240kw
Description

Faun ATF 45-3 YOM: 2002 KM: 207.553 Hours: 15.469 Double JIB 2 Hookblocks ( 3 scheave & 1 scheave)

Accessories
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